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1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 81.60 =4 81.60 =4 6.80

5353B 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 84.15 3 165.75 3 11.90

207C 3.6 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.09.08.59.5 97.20 1 262.95 2 3.10

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.58.58.58.0 89.25 3 352.20 3 19.15

407B 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 90.65 3 442.85 2 31.10

109C 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.59.0 102.60 1 545.45 1  

2 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 81.60 =4 81.60 =4 6.80

5337D 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.59.09.0 92.75 1 174.35 2 3.30

307C 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.59.08.0 84.00 4 258.35 3 7.70

207C 3.6 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 95.40 2 353.75 2 17.60

5154B 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.57.07.57.5 74.80 8 428.55 3 45.40

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.07.0 89.30 5 517.85 2 27.60

3 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.08.08.58.5 88.40 1 88.40 1  

307C 3.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 89.25 2 177.65 1  

407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.09.09.0 88.40 3 266.05 1  

5156B 3.9 8.5  10 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 105.30 1 371.35 1  

109C 3.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.09.0 102.60 1 473.95 1  

207C 3.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.03.02.52.0 30.60 12 504.55 3 40.90

4 WOO Haram KOR 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 81.60 =4 81.60 =4 6.80

407C 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 8 158.10 =4 19.55

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.58.0 91.20 2 249.30 4 16.75

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.53.5 47.25 12 296.55 5 74.80

207C 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.57.5 82.80 5 379.35 5 94.60

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.58.58.58.5 99.45 2 478.80 4 66.65

5 BOUDIA David USA 205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.57.58.5 73.50 9 73.50 9 14.90

107B 3.1 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.0 79.05 5 152.55 7 25.10

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 =6 229.05 6 37.00

407C 3.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 9 295.35 6 76.00

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 78.75 6 374.10 6 99.85

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 84.00 7 458.10 5 87.35

6 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 69.00 10 69.00 10 19.40

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 84.00 4 153.00 6 24.65

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 =6 229.50 5 36.55

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 86.70 4 316.20 4 55.15

109C 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 91.20 2 407.40 4 66.55

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.54.54.03.5 44.85 11 452.25 6 93.20

7 HIXON Mike USA 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 78.20 8 78.20 8 10.20

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 11 141.20 10 36.45

5337D 3.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 73.50 10 214.70 10 51.35

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.05.57.06.0 64.75 10 279.45 12 91.90

407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 85.00 4 364.45 8 109.50

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 85.50 6 449.95 7 95.50

8 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.5 79.90 7 79.90 7 8.50

407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.5 78.20 6 158.10 =4 19.55

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.08.07.5 64.50 11 222.60 8 43.45

5353B 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 69.30 7 291.90 7 79.45

307C 3.5 7.5 5.5 7.5 6.56.58.07.0 73.50 9 365.40 7 108.55

109C 3.8 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.07.06.5 77.90 8 443.30 8 102.15

9 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 66.30 =11 66.30 =11 22.10

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.57.5 77.00 7 143.30 9 34.35

207C 3.6 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.56.06.05.5 61.20 12 204.50 12 61.55

109C 3.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 83.60 5 288.10 9 83.25

307C 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.06.5 61.25 10 349.35 10 124.60

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 93.60 3 442.95 9 102.50
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10 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 =2 83.30 =2 5.10

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 66.30 10 149.60 8 28.05

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.58.07.57.0 74.80 8 224.40 7 41.65

207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.06.07.0 61.20 11 285.60 11 85.75

307C 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.55.56.05.5 57.75 11 343.35 12 130.60

109C 3.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 91.20 4 434.55 10 110.90

11 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.5 83.30 =2 83.30 =2 5.10

307C 3.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.54.55.55.5 50.75 12 134.05 12 43.60

109C 3.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 83.60 5 217.65 9 48.40

207C 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 68.40 8 286.05 10 85.30

5156B 3.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.06.56.0 76.05 7 362.10 9 111.85

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 71.40 10 433.50 11 111.95

12 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.07.06.0 66.30 =11 66.30 =11 22.10

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 9 138.30 11 39.35

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 74.25 9 212.55 11 53.50

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 78.75 6 291.30 8 80.05

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.54.55.0 57.00 12 348.30 11 125.65

5253B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 73.10 9 421.40 12 124.05

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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